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J.R.T. CONSTRUCTION CO.

LINK CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

SR ARCHITECTS, P.A.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
DDA ENGINEERS, P.A.
AMBRO, INC.
BELL LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, INC.
SILVA ARCHITECTS, LLC
AQUADYNAMICS DESIGN GROUP, INC.
ENERGY COST SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC
NV5, INC. DBA KACO

WOLFBERG/ALVAREZ AND PARTNERS, 
INC.
BLISS & NYITRAY INC
SEQUIL SYSTEMS, INC.
AQUADYNAMICS DESIGN GROUP, INC.
ROSENBERG DESIGN GROUP, INC. DBA 
ROSENBERG GARDNER DESIGN

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

22% SBE-A/E 25.70% CSBE 1.23% SBE G&S 10% CWP
Number of Agreements: 1

Design-Build Services for the Oak Grove Park Father Gerard Jean-Juste Community CenterISD Project Name:

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

010772259

651103903

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

270960446
204038436
650138165
650266641
461139351
204038377
592784526
271078274
271979486

591713092

591203311
611429151
592784526
650410637

VERTICAL V-SOUTHEAST, 
INC. DBA KACO

DBA ROSENBERG 
GARDNER DESIGN

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 
g. 
h. 
i. 

a. 

b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
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KAUFMAN LYNN CONSTRUCTION

DIPOMPEO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

MOBIO ARCHITECTURE, INC.
MCNAMARA/SALVIA, INC.
LOUIS J. AGUIRRE & ASSOCIATES, P.A.
MILLER, LEGG & ASSOCIATES, INC.
INDIGO SERVICE CORPORATION
COUNSILMAN/HUNSAKER & ASSOCIATES, 
INC.
SEQUIL SYSTEMS, INC.

SALTZ MICHELSON ARCHITECTS, INC.
EAC CONSULTING, INC.
BRILL, RODRIGUEZ, SALAS & ASSOCIATES,
INC.
FRAGA ENGINEERS, LLC
CHEN MOORE AND ASSOCIATES, INC.

THE SPINNAKER GROUP MANAGEMENT, 
INC.
AQUADYNAMICS DESIGN GROUP, INC.
TIERRA SOUTH FLORIDA, INC
LONGITUDE SURVEYORS, LLC
TJJA ARCHITECTS P.A.

ISD Project No.:

Submittal Date:
Contract Type: DESIGN BUILD

 Submittal No:

 Submittal No:

Measures:

Prime Name:

Prime Name:

Yes

Yes

Prime Local Preference:

Prime Local Preference:

Subs Name

Subs Name

22% SBE-A/E 25.70% CSBE 1.23% SBE G&S 10% CWP
Number of Agreements: 1

FEIN No.:

FEIN No.:

650098115

650426294

Subs FEIN No.

Subs FEIN No.

300793220
042988134
650164013
650563467
650057379
430957615

611429151

592012166
650519739
591098505

204038436
592739866

900148145

592784526
200282450
364551726
651078531

CHEN AND ASSOCIATES 
CONSULTING ENGINEERS, 
INC

P (3) S M, LLC

Trade Name

Trade Name

Trade Name:

Trade Name:

a. 
b. 
c. 
d. 
e. 
f. 

g. 

a. 
b. 
c. 

d. 
e. 

f. 

g. 
h. 
i. 
j. 


